
Name E-Mail Role:

Beth Ann Winland elizabeth.winland@k12.wv.us ABA PK Teacher

Amber Schilling amber.shilling@k12.wv.us ABA PK Aide

Brandi Newland brandi.newland@k12.wv.us ABA PK Aide

Vicki Strope vicki.strope@k12.wv.us PK teacher

Jackie Ullom jackie.ullom@k12.wv.us PK Aide

Lindsey Bowman lindsey.bowman@k12.wv.us ABA K-2 Teacher

Stephanie Dobbs stephanie.dobbs@k12.wv.us ABA K-2 Aide

Schana Vilkoski schana.vilkoski@k12.wv.us ABA K-2 Aide

Jamie Eller jamie.eller@k12.wv.us Kindergarten Teacher

Ruth Mozingo rmozingo@k12.wv.us Kindergarten Teacher

Autumn Ward autumn.ward@k12.wv.us Kindergarten Aide

Edna Taylor edna.taylor@k12.wv.us 1st gr Teacher

Sarah Ward sarah.ward@k12.wv.us 1st gr Aide

Sarah Sherman sarah.sherman@k12.wv.us 1st gr Teacher

Kathy Wallace kathy.wallace@k12.wv.us 2nd gr Teacher

Nila Cumptston nila.cumpston@k12.wv.us 2nd gr Aide

Aleah Baker aleah.baker@k12.wv.us 3rd gr Teacher

Ayla Geer ayla.geer@k12.wv.us 3rd gr Teacher

Jennifer Beyser jennifer.beyser@k12.wv.us 4th gr Teacher

Amelia Ray amelia.ray@k12.wv.us 4th  gr Teacher

Brian Richmond brian.richmond@k12.wv.us 5th gr Teacher

Kristy Covey kcovey@k12.wv.us PE/Health Teacher

Dana Zambito dzambito@k12.wv.us Title I

Jean Ann Park jgpark@k12.wv.us Title I

Katie Lohr katie.lohr@k12.wv.us Multi Cat/Special Education Teacher

Alison Hannan alison.hannan@k12.wv.us Multi Cat/Special Education Aide

Bethany Goddard bethany.goddard@k12.wv.us Special Education Teacher

Shayla Schmidt shayla.schmidt@k12.wv.us Speech 

Laura Oswalt laura.marsh@k12.wv.us Music Teacher

Jennifer Warton jenifer.wharton@k12.wv.us School Counselor

Maxcine Briggs maxcine.briggs@k12.wv.us LPN Aide

Kelly Smith kesmith@k12.wv.us School Nurse

Nicole McCulley nicole.mcculley@k12.wv.us Librarian
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Leslie Tennant leslie.tennant@k12.wv.us Head Cook

Shiela Haught shiela.haught@k12.wv.us Cook

Jeramy Kimberly jeramy.kimberly@k12.wv.us Custodian AM

Robert Bowman robert.bowman@k12.wv.us Custodian PM

Gail McCauley gail.mccauley@k12.wv.us Secretary

Arica Holt aholt@k12.wv.us Principal
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